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Desserts

Mascapone Creme Brulee (V)

Brandy Poached
Raspberries. Shortbread.

Slicky Toffee Pudding (v

Salted Caramel Sauce.
Vanilla Ice Cream.

Vanila Panna Cotta
Raspberry Compote.

Chilled Chocolate Fondant (v)

Salted Caramel. Fruit.
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Ice Creams - Vanilla, Salted Caramel,
Chocolate, Strawberry.

Sorbets - Raspberry, Passion Fruit,
Blood Orange.

|_ocal Cheese
Quince Jelly. Spiced Tomato & Onion
Chutney. Crackers. Celery.

£8

£8

£8

£8

£6.50

£12
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